
                     Service Area QA Liaisons/Regional Medical Directors 
 
 

Service Area 1 
 Debra Berzon-Leitelt   (661) 223-3806  DBerzonLeitelt@dmh.lacounty.gov 
  

Service Area 2 
 Kimber Salvagio, (Adults) (818) 610-6722  KSalvaggio@dmh.lacounty.gov 
 Michelle Rittel, (Children)  (213) 739-5526  MRittel@dmh.lacounty.gov 
 

Service Area 3 
 Bertrand Levesque  (213) 739-5438  BLevesque@dmh.lacounty.gov 
  

Service Area 4 
 Anahid Assatourian  (213) 738-3478  AAssatourian@dmh.lacounty.gov 
 

Service Area 5 
 Monika Johnson  (310) 482-6609  MoJohnson@dmh.lacounty.gov 
 

Service Area 6 
 Staci Atkins   (323) 298-3693  SAtkins@dmh.lacounty.gov 
 

Service Area 7 
 Lupe Ayala   (562) 402-0688  LAyala@dmh.lacounty.gov 
 

Service Area 8 
 Ann Lee   (562) 435-3027  ALee@dmh.lacounty.gov 
 Aelyen Yoon, Harbor/UCLA (310) 519-6210  AYoon@dmh.lacounty.gov 
  

County-wide Children’s 
 *Lisha Singleton (on leave) (213) 739-5586  LSingleton@dmh.lacounty.gov 
 *Debra Mahoney (for Lisha) (213) 739-5592 
 

Juvenile Justice 
Gail Blesi   (213) 351-5220  GBlesi@dmh.lacounty.gov 
 

Countywide TAY Programs 
Rosalie Reyes-Moreno  (213) 738-2680  Rreyes-moreno@dmh.lacounty.gov 

 
DHS/DMH Co-Located Programs 

Naga Kasarabada  (213) 639-6306 
Jails 

 
 

 
REGIONAL MEDICAL DIRECTORS 

 

Service Area 1 Antelope Valley  
William Arroyo M.D.    (213) 738-6152 

 

Service Areas 2 San Fernando Valley and 5 West LA    
 Carol Eisen M.D.    (213) 738-3400 
 

Service Area 3 San Gabriel Valley  
 William Arroyo M.D.    (213) 738-6152 
 

Service Areas 4 Metro and 6 South 
James Jones, M.D.    (213) 738-4600 

 

Service Areas 7 East and 8 South Bay 
 Karen Lee M.D.    (213) 738-3572 

 

Juvenile Justice 
 Christopher Thompson M.D.  (213) 738-2078 
 Hanumantha Damerla M.D.   (213) 738-2902 
 
Jail MHS, MH Court Program, Housing Development Division  
 Stephen Shea Director   (213) 974-9083 
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